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Race Has Fast Finishes

h in the one-person canoe.

Chris Moore
receives the per-

petual trophy for
the 17th annual

Winter 10K

Paddleboard o »

Race from Club Chris and Genie Kincaid finished second in
Captain Greg the one-person canoe—Chris in
Moss. masters,Genie in open.

Mary Smolenski was
[irst and Mabealani
Lum was third in
the Women's Open
Surfski.

race, Matt

In the Novice division of the Sutfs
tford was first.

Kresser finished third and Cathy |

Harrison, Mark Rigg,
d Courtney Seto were
| first and second in
s Senior Division of
e Person Canoe Race.
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7th Annu
Decembe

Stuart Gaessner
Bob Rocheleau
Guy Pere
Harold Akeo
David Buck*
Alfred Horner*
David Horner*
Bill Bright*
Kenny Rust

. Jim Beaton*

. Eddie Horner

Place/Division
1st, Men Open
1st, Masters Men
2nd, Men Open
2nd, Masters Men
3rd, Men Open
4th, Men Open
5th, Men Open
3rd, Masters Men
6th, Men Open
7th, Men Open
8th, Men Opep
9th, Mend
10tk i Open
glers Men
i, Men Open
2th, Men Open
5th, Masters Men
1st, Novice Men
6th, Masters Men
2nd, Novice Men
13th, Men Open
7th, Masters Men
1st, Women Open
8th, Masters Men
3rd, Novice Men
4th, Novice Men
5th, Novice Men
2nd, Women Open
9th, Masters Men

~ 3rd, Women Open

12.
13.
14.

7th Annual 8K One Person

Time

Fred Fong*
Victor Hemmy.Ii
L1616
eleau™

ason Wooley
Trey Lacy
Victor Hemmy Jr.*
Carl Kawauchi

Overall Name

T el e
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Mark Rigg*
Chris Kincaid*
Courtney Seto*
Robert Harrison*
Marc Haine*
Todd Bradley*
Tom Conner*
Beanie Heen
Raven Aipa
Mike Fox*
Eric Levora

. Jeff Metzger*

Frank Snoy

Ralph Gy

Michag an Jr.*
Deap ell*

. Ta

er [V*
Ho
rd Wilcox*
er McKeague
er Schull*
anie Bailey
a Crabb*
nce Hayashl
pnie Kincaid*
san Tanaka
ember

“1;

1:39:42

1:43:12

1:43:22

40:52

41:45

42:17

42:36

:42:38

4327
43:35

44;

"46:38
:46:48
:47:49
48:12
:49:23
:49:26
:49:30
149:43
:50:17
:50:43
:51:07
:54:30
155:43
:56:38
:59:20
1:02:28
1:10:49

3rd, Masters Men:
6th Senior Men
7th, Senior Men
8th, Senior Men
4th, Masters Men
5th, Masters Men
9th, Senior Men
1st, Under 30
2nd, Under 30
6th, Masters Men
10th, Senior Men
11th, Senior Me
7th, Masters Mei¥
3rd, Under 3(
12th, Seniog Men
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